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INDIRECT TAX COLLECTION 
March (Pre.), 2022 

Executive Summary 
 

    Gross Collections 
 

 Gross collection of Indirect Taxes (including GST) up to March (Pre.), 2022 is Rs  
17,65,308.56 crore in comparisons to Rs. 14,21,147.45 crore during COPPY, showing 
a growth of 24.22%. Out of the Total Gross collection, the share of CGST is Rs. 

2,69,143.05 crore, UTGST (OT) is Rs. 126.38 crore, IGST is Rs. 7,69,406.78 crore, 
Compensation Cess is Rs. 1,07,529.40 crore, Custom Duty is Rs 2,25,863.66 crore, 
UED is Rs. 3,91,725.67 crore and Service Tax is Rs. 1,513.62 crore. 

 

Net Collections (Total) 
 

  Net collection up to March (Pre.), 2022 is Rs. 12,90,437.86 crore as compared to Rs. 
10,75,370.39 crore during COPPY showing a growth of 20%. The net collection is 
102.50% of the R.E. of Rs. 12,59,000 crore.  
 

Custom Duty (Net) 
 

 Net collection up to March (Pre.), 2022 is Rs. 1,99,096.60 crore which is 105.34% of 
R.E. 

 

Customs Duty drawback and Refund 
 

 The Custom duty drawback & Refund payments up to March (Pre.), 2022 are Rs. 
26,767.06 crore. (11.85% of Gross Collections) 

 

Union Excise Duty (Net) 
 

  Net collection of Excise Duty up to March (Pre.), 2022 is Rs. 3,90,806.38 crore which 
is 99.19% of R.E. 
 

Union Excise Duty Refund 
 

 The UED Refund payments up to March (Pre.), 2022 are Rs. 919.29 crore. 
 (0.23% of Gross Collections) 
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Service-Tax (Net) 
 

  Net collection of Service Tax up to March (Pre.), 2022 is Rs. 1,011.19 crore which is 
101.12% of R.E. 

 
Service Tax Refund 
 

 The Service Tax Refund payments up to March (Pre.), 2022 are Rs. 502.43 crore. 
 (33.19% of Gross Collections) 

 

CGST (Net) 

 Net Collection of CGST up to March (Pre.), 2022 is Rs. 5,91,225.77 crore. It includes 
the share of regular Settlements and Advance Apportionment from IGST, added 
through book adjustments. 
       
      UTGST (OT) (Net) 

 Net Collection of UTGST (OT) up to March (Pre.), 2022 is Rs. 326.45 crore. 
 

IGST (Net) 
 Net collection of IGST up to March (Pre.), 2022 is Rs. 3,379.47 crore. This is after 

Refunds and monthly regular settlements as well as Advance Apportionments. 
 

Compensation Cess (Net) 
 

 Net (after Refund) collection of Compensation Cess up to March (Pre.), 2022 is Rs. 
1,04,592.00 crore.  

 

Refund of GST 

 An amount of Rs. 1,51,413.38 crore has been paid as GST Refund Up to March 
(Pre.), 2022 with following details: 
 

o CGST:    Rs.      26,884.21 crore 
o UTGST (OT)              Rs.              29.20 crore 
o IGST:   Rs.    1,21,562.57 crore 
o Comp. Cess:  Rs.         2,937.40 crore 
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Executive Summary 

Revised Estimate F.Y. 2021-22 

 

Micro Perspective:- 

 

1. Total Receipt (Revised Estimate) : -  Rs. 12,59,000 Crores 

 

2. Share of GST Related Taxes : -   Rs. 6,75,000 Crores 

(% of Total Indirect Taxes): -     53.61 % 

 

3. Share of Custom Related Taxes : -  Rs. 1,89,000 Crores 

(% of Total Indirect Taxes) :-                      15.01 % 

 

4. Share of U.E.D : -    Rs. 3,94,000 Crores 

(% of Total Indirect Taxes):-     31.29 % 

 

5. Share of Service Tax : -   Rs. 1,000 Crores 

(% of Total Indirect Taxes):-     0.079 % 
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Revised Estimate F.Y. 2021-22 
(Rs. In Crores) 
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Cumulative Collections up to March (Pre.),2022 

Indirect Taxes 

 

1. Total Gross Collections : -           Rs. 17,65,308.56 Crores 

(% of Total R.E.)     140.22% 

 

 

2.  Total Net Collections    Rs. 12,90,437.86 Crores 

(% of Total R.E.)      102.50% 

 

 

3. Share of Net GST Collections : -  Rs. 6,99,523.69 Crores 

(% of Total R.E.)                103.69 % 

 

 

4. Share of Net Other Indirect Taxes  Rs. 5,90,914.17 Crores 

(% of Total R.E.)        101.18% 
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Cumulative Collections up to March (Pre.)2022 

Indirect Taxes (Rs.  In Crores) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Total Gross 
Collections (in crore), 

1765308.56

Total Net Collections 
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1290437.86

Share of Net GST 
Collections (in crore), 

699523.69

Share of Net Other 
Indirect Taxes (in 
crore), 590914.17
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Indirect Taxes 

Gross Collection at a glance 
(Up to March (Pre.), 2022) 
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Indirect Taxes 
Net Collection at a glance 
(Up to March (Pre.), 2022) 
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Monthly Collection 

Central Goods &Service Tax (Gross & Net) 

  (Rs. In crore) 

Budget 
Estimate 

2021-22 2020-21 

BE      Rs. 5,30,000 
RE      Rs. 5,70,000 

BE      Rs. 5,80,000 
RE     Rs.  4,31,000 

Sl. 

No. 
Month 

Gross Net Gross Net 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

1 April 27,832 27,832 55,458 55,458 5,063 5,063 5,934 5,934 

2 May 16,120 43,952 28,292 83,750 10,330 15,393 18,961 24,895 

3 June 16,332 60,284 33,696 1,17,446 18,525 33,918 30,151 55,046 

4 July 22,197 82,481 47,901 1,65,347 16,600 50,518 37,903 92,949 

5 August 20,516 1,02,997 53,326 2,18,673 15,906 66,424 32,359 1,25,308 

6 September 20,581 1,23,578 47,379 2,66,052 17,713 84,137 37,171 1,62,479 

7 October 23,864 1,47,442 48,547 3,14,599 19,223 1,03,360 42,901 2,05,380 

8 November 23,970 1,71,412 49,237 3,63,836 19,188 1,22,548 39,803 2,45,183 

9 December 22,591 1,94,003 46,227 4,10,063 21,348 1,43,896 43,040 2,88,223 

10 January 24,869 2,18,872 69,662 4,79,725 21,747 1,65,643 44,666 3,32,889 

11 February 24,422 2,43,294 48,169 5,27,894 21,297 1,86,940 66,642 3,99,531 

12 March 25,849 2,69,143 63,332 5,91,226 22,978 2,09,918 56,817 4,56,348 
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CGST (Net) 

Monthly Trends of Collections 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 55458 28292 33696 47901 53326 47379 48547 49237 46227 69662 48169 63332

2020-21 5934 18961 30151 37903 32359 37171 42901 39803 43040 44666 66642 56817
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CGST (Refund) 

Monthly Trends 

 

 
 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 1558.87 2843.21 1920.79 2383.43 2232.51 2014.40 2627.74 2006.18 1931.58 2432.45 2599.57 2333.48

 2020-21 1245.26 1265.61 1698.58 2017.56 1762.22 1801.66 1413.55 1677.76 1583.54 1611.61 1054.19 2039.65
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Monthly Trends of Collection 
UTGST (OT) Gross & Net 

 (Rs. in crore) 

Budget 

Estimate 

2021-22 2020-21 

BE                      Rs. 0.00 

RE                      Rs.  0.00 

BE                             Rs. 0.00 
RE                             Rs. 0.00 

Note: UTGST (Other Territory) collections are those collections for which the place of supply is the territorial water beyond 
14 nautical miles in the shore area of India. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. No MONTH 

Gross Net  Gross Net  

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive Monthly 

Progressiv

e 

1 April 24 24 66 66 10 10 14 14 

2 May 8 32 25 91 13 23 52 66 

3 June 8 40 19 110 10 33 62 128 

4 July 9 49 27 137 19 52 84 212 

5 August 7 55 23 160 29 81 68 280 

6 September 10 65 21 181 14 95 105 385 

7 October 10 75 30 211 6 101 25 410 

8 November 3 78 14 225 6 107 20 430 

9 December 11 89 22 247 8 115 20 450 

10 January 15 104 24 271 7 122 23 473 

11 February 9 113 22 293 24 146 45 518 

12 March  13 126 33 326 9 155 44 562 
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UTGST (OT) (Net) 

Monthly Trend of Collection 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR
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2020-21 14 52 62 84 68 105 25 20 20 23 45 44
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UTGST (OT) (Refund) 

Monthly Trends 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 0.00 14.95 5.40 2.50 0.00 1.23 0.77 2.68 0.25 0.00 1.42 0.00

 2020-21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Monthly Collection 
Integrated Goods & Service Tax (Gross &Net) 

        
(Rs. in crore) 

Budget 

Estimate 

2021-22 2020-21 

BE                          Rs.   0.00 

RE                         Rs.   0.00 

BE                               Rs.  0.00 

RE                               Rs.  0.00 

Sl. 

NO 
MONTH 

Gross Net Gross Net 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

1 April 67,529 67,529 4,787 4,787 20,301 20,301 9,749 9,749 

2 May 52,973 1,20,502 15,341 20,128 33,207 53,508 9,642 19,391 

3 June 49,948 1,70,450 6,377 26,505 40,291 93,799 9,673 29,064 

4 July 58,747 2,29,197 -3,733 22,772 43,698 1,37,497 -6,026 23,038 

5 August 57,741 2,86,938 -16,195 6,577 42,794 1,80,291 5,198 28,236 

6 September 62,383 3,49,321 -634 5,943 48,122 2,28,413 -290 27,946 

7 October 68,919 4,18,240 8,970 14,913 53,611 2,82,024 192 28,138 

8 November 68,744 4,86,984 7,238 22,151 52,995 3,35,019 7,611 35,749 

9 December 68,739 5,55,723 14,635 36,786 58,497 3,93,516 12,408 48,157 

10 January 73,241 6,28,964 -27,918 8,868 60,966 4,54,482 6,770 54,927 

11 February 67,016 6,95,980 7,903 16,771 55,784 5,10,266 -37,308 17,619 

12 March 73,427 7,69,407 -13,392 3,379 64,228 5,74,494 -10,410 7,209 
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IGST (Net) 

Monthly Trends of Collection 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 4787 15341 6377 -3733 -16195 -634 8970 7238 14635 -27918 7903 -13392

2020-21 9749 9642 9673 -6026 5198 -290 192 7611 12408 6770 -37308 -10410
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IGST (Refund) 

Monthly Trends 

 

 

 
 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 10800.43 10965.65 7346.44 10293.12 7754.26 10064.53 10245.09 11578.87 7433.89 12253.88 10856.58 11969.84

 2020-21 6602.17 4748.03 6176.47 7566.76 4730.01 10154.67 8900.11 6805.61 5132.81 10294.72 5159.52 7528.74
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Monthly Collection 
Compensation Cess (Gross & Net) 

    (Rs. in crore) 

Budget 
Estimate 

2021-22 2020-21 

BE                           RS.1,00,000 
RE                           Rs.1,05,000 

BE                             RS. 1,10,500 
RE                             Rs.     84,100 

Sl. 

No. 
MONTH 

Gross Net Gross Net 

Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

1 April 9,344 9,344 9,187 9,187 1,107 1,107 990 990 

2 May 9,205 18,549 8,886 18,073 6,214          7,321 6,020 7,010 

3 June 6,921 25,470 6,565 24,638 7,583 14,904 7,472 14,482 

4 July 7,759 33,229 7,530 32,168 7,137 22,041 6,816 21,298 

5 August 8,647 41,876 8,474 40,642 7,182 29,223 6,856 28,154 

6 September 8,782 50,658 8,489 49,131 7,059 36,282 6,810 34,964 

7 October 8,480 59,138 8,220 57,351 8,008 44,290 7,840 42,804 

8 November 9,612 68,750 9,442 66,793 8,236 52,526 8,029 50,833 

9 December 9,394 78,144 9,141 75,934 8,555 61,081 8,248 59,081 

10 January 9,685 87,829 9,466 85,400 8,598 69,679 8,332 67,413 

11 February 10,330 98,159 10,100 95,500 9,490 79,169 9,349 76,462 

12 March  9,370 1,07,529 9,092 1,04,592 8,735 87,904 8,429 85,191 
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Compensation (Net) 

Monthly Trends of Collection 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 9187 8886 6565 7530 8474 8489 8220 9442 9141 9466 10100 9092

2020-21 990 6020 7472 6816 6856 6810 7840 8029 8248 8332 9349 8429
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Compensation (Refund) 

Monthly Trends 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 157.19 318.76 355.78 228.86 173.71 292.55 259.98 170.02 252.98 219.56 230.51 277.50

 2020-21 117.53 193.77 110.18 321.00 326.29 249.59 167.60 207.32 306.28 266.40 140.93 305.58
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Monthly Collection 
   Customs Duty (Net)    

 (Rs. in crore) 

Budget Estimate 

2021-22 2020-21 

BE             Rs. 1,36,000 
RE             Rs. 1,89,000 

BE          Rs.  1,38,000 
RE          Rs.  1,12,000 

Sl. 
NO 

MONTH Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

1 April 17,906 17,906 3,934 3,934 

2 May 12,284 30,190 5,633 9,567 

3 June 11,166 41,356 5,849 15,416 

4 July 16,609 57,965 8,331 23,747 

5 August 18,260 76,225 8,554 32,301 

6 September 16,428 92,653 8,046 40,347 

7 October 19,626 1,12,279 10,172 50,519 

8 November 13,503 1,25,782 12,531 63,050 

9 December 15,298 1,41,080 16,548 79,598 

10 January 11,519 1,52,599 17,913 97,511 

11 February 12,645 1,65,244 15,241 1,12,752 

12 March 33,852 1,99,096 22,090 1,34,842 
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Custom Duty (Net) 

Monthly Trends of Collection 

 

 

 

 

 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 17906 12284 11166 16609 18260 16428 19626 13503 15298 11519 12645 33852

2020-21 3934 5633 5849 8331 8554 8046 10172 12531 16548 17913 15241 22090
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Custom Duty (Refund) 
Monthly Trends 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 1362.33 1698.85 2205.83 1759.62 2338.10 2322.81 1834.76 2141.09 2456.95 2947.82 3187.79 2511.11

 2020-21 1201.67 1071.21 1232.98 1578.93 1575.97 1756.36 2253.35 1827.64 1948.74 1115.94 2071.62 2469.19
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Monthly Collection 
Union Excise Duty (Net) 

(Rs. in crore) 

Budget Estimate 
2021-22 2020-21 

BE               Rs. 3,35,000 
RE               Rs. 3,94,000 

BE             Rs. 2,67,000 
RE            Rs.  3,61,000 

Sl. 
NO 

MONTH Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

1 April 154 154 80 80 

2 May 36,809 36,963 10,877 10,957 

3 June 30,944 67,907 24,390 35,347 

4 July 32,480 1,00,387 32,548 67,895 

5 August 36,850 1,37,237 32,503 1,00,398 

6 September 34,447 1,71,684 28,355 1,28,753 

7 October 32,379 2,04,063 31,885 1,60,638 

8 November 37,867 2,41,930 35,703 1,96,341 

9 December 29,932 2,71,862 39,652 2,35,993 

10 January 29,884 3,01,746 39,481 2,75,474 

11 February 29,409 3,31,155 38,666 3,14,140 

12 March 59,651 3,90,806 75,537 3,89,677 
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Union Excise Duty (Net) 

Monthly Trends of Collection 

 

 

 

 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 154 36809 30944 32480 36850 34447 32379 37867 29932 29884 29409 59651

2020-21 80 10877 24390 32548 32503 28355 31885 35703 39652 39481 38666 75537
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Union Excise Duty (Refund) 

Monthly Trends 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 123.40 9.80 55.96 84.53 78.30 57.31 83.72 41.36 59.17 47.01 138.55 140.18

 2020-21 43.44 68.62 119.35 105.48 61.50 327.96 140.74 87.94 73.64 33.46 86.49 138.90
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Monthly Collection 
Service Tax (Net) 

        (Rs. in Crore) 

Budget Estimate 

2021-22 2020-21 

BE                 Rs.  1,000 

RE                 Rs.   1,000 

BE                Rs.  1,020  
RE                Rs.  1,400 

Sl. 
No. 

Month Monthly Progressive Monthly Progressive 

1 April 54 54 -106 -106 

2 May 36 90 -65 -171 

3 June 72 162 925 754 

4 July -89 73 -14 740 

5 August 53 126 53 793 

6 September 100 226 123 916 

7 October 204 430 81 997 

8 November 72 502 62 1,059 

9 December 75 577 124 1,183 

10 January 76 653 103 1,286 

11 February 38 691 52 1,338 

12 March  320 1,011 306 1,644 
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Service Tax (Net) 

 Monthly Trends of Collection 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 54 36 72 -89 53 100 203 73 75 76 38 320

2020-21 -106 -65 925 -14 53 123 81 62 124 103 52 306
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Service Tax (Refund) 

Monthly Trend 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

2021-22 13.12 35.06 6.81 169.6 39.10 64.53 27.90 29.05 24.45 24.03 22.90 45.88

 2020-21 135.51 124.00 115.78 112.43 27.21 30.21 20.16 32.77 48.17 55.03 60.65 56.10
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CGST Collections 

(Head wise Breakup) 
(Rs. in crore) 

Sl. 
No. 

Head Code Head Nomenclature 

Up to the 
month of  

Mar (Pre) 2022  
(FY 2021-22) 

Up to the 
month of 
Mar. 2021  

(FY 2020-21) 

Growth 
in %  

A 0005 CENTRAL GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (CGST)       

1 00050010101 TAX ON CENTRAL GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (CGST) 265951.01 206657.26 28.69 

2 00050010201 INTEREST 1734.58 1261.62 37.49 

3 00050010301 PENALTY 378.46 237.24 59.52 

4 00050010401 FEES 908.95 1687.55 -46.14 

5 00050010902 SALE PROCEEDS OF CONFISCATED GOODS (FEES, PEN.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6 00050050000 RECEIPTS AWAITING TRANSFER TO OTHER MINOR HEADS 31.73 0.00 0.00 

7 00050080001 OTHER RECEIPTS 138.82 59.97 131.48 

  Collection made by other  Deptt./ Ministries -0.52 0.00 0.00 

    Gross Collection Total (A) 269143.05 209903.64 28.22 

8 00050010102 DEDUCT REFUNDS -26861.58 -19154.19 40.24 

9 00050010202 DEDUCT REFUNDS -13.10 -4.23 209.89 

10 00050010302 DEDUCT REFUNDS -6.33 -6.29 0.55 

11 00050010402 DEDUCT REFUNDS -1.73 -2.36 -26.67 

12 00050080002 DEDUCT REFUNDS -1.47 -4.12 -100.00 

13 000500105 INPUT TAX CREDIT CROSS UTILISATION OF CGST AND IGST 258606.03 198122.59 -100.00 

14 000500106 
APPORT OF IGST -TRANSFER-IN OF TAX COMPONENT TO 
CGST 56310.03 29478.92 -100.00 

15 000500107 
APPORTIONMENT OF IGST -TRANSFER-IN OF INTEREST 
COMPONENT TO CGST 50.86 0.00 0.00 

16 000500110 ADVANCE APPORTIONMENT FROM IGST 34000.00 38000.00 -100.00 

    Refund/Apportionment Total (B) 322082.72 246430.33 30.70 

    Net Total (A+B) 591225.77 456333.97 29.56 
Note: The Collection made by other Ministries/Departments during the FY 2021-22 up to Feb.2022 is reported. 
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UTGST (OT) Collections 
(Head wise Breakup) 

(Rs. in crore) 

Sl. 
No. 

Head Code Head Nomenclature 

Up to the 
month of  

Mar (Pre) 2022  
 (FY 2021-22) 

Up to the 
month of 
Mar. 2021  

(FY 2020-21) 

Growth 
in %  

  0007 UNION TERRITORY GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (UTGST) 

  000706 OTHER TERRITORY 

1 00070610101 TAX 125.72 152.80 -17.73 

2 00070610201 INTEREST 0.66 1.88 -64.87 

3 00070610401 FEES 0.00 0.01 -4.70 

4 00070650000 RECEIPTS AWAITING TRANSFER TO OTHER MINOR HEADS 0.00 0.00 0.00 

    Gross Collection (Total A) 126.38 154.69 -18.30 

5 00070610102 

 DEFUNDS-EXCESS DUE TO MISTAKE/INADVERTENCE 

-29.20 -2.00 0.00 

6 000706105 INPUT TAX CREDIT CROSS UTILISATION OF UTGST AND IGST 226.29 285.61 -20.77 

7 000706106 
APPORTIONMENT OF IGST-TRANSFER-IN OF TAX 
COMPONENT TO UTGST 2.99 122.00 -97.55 

    Refund/Apportionment Total (B) 200.07 405.61 -50.67 

    Net Total (A+B) 326.45 560.30 -41.74 

Note: UTGST (Other Territory) collections are those collections for which the place of supply is the territorial water Beyond 
14 nautical miles in the shore area of India. 
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IGST Collections 
          (Head wise Breakup)                                                                           Rs. in crore) 

Sl. 
No. 

Head Code Head Nomenclature 

Up to the 
month of Mar 

(Pre) 2022  
 (FY 2021-22) 

Up to the 
month of  
Mar. 2021 

  (FY 2020-21) 

Growth 
in %  

  0008 INTEGRATED GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (IGST)       

  000801 IGST ON IMPORT/EXPORT OF GOODS AND SERVICES       

1 00080110101 TAX ON IGST ON IMPORT/EXPORT OF GOODS AND SERVICES 383223.21 269938.21 41.97 

2 00080110201 INTEREST 354.89 279.82 26.83 

3 00080110301 PENALTY 52.15 0.21 24381.11 

4 00080110401 FEES 1.27 2.36 -46.25 

